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Dear Parents,

We are running a ‘Break the Rules Day’ this Friday 14™ June 2024, this is to raise funds for our
school. The money for school will go towards Artis for next year, replacing playground equipment

and books for class libraries.

Below are the rules we have chosen that can be broken- each one is £1 to break.

Your child can participate in as many as you are happy for them to do. Please tick the ones which

you would like your child to participate in and send in the sheet and pay via ParentPay.

Rule to be broken Cost Tick
1.Eat-Healthily £1.00
Bring in crisps, cake, chocolate, sweets at break time or in your lunch box
2 Wearyourschool-uniform £1.00
Wear what you want for the day
3. Neo-toys-in-school £1.00
Bring in toys or trading cards (please note no electrical items or toys/ cards
of value) Good idea to have them named or in a bag/box which is named
4 Have-neat-combed-hair-long-hairtied-up-andlocksmart £1.00
Have any hair style with or without colour- for example green Mohican or
as many hair bobbles as you can.
5.Waterinwaterbottles £1.00
Can bring in juice in water bottles only for the day!!
6-—Cleanfaces £1.00
Wear face paint or make up into school.

Child’s name:

Class | have paid on ParentPay £ for the above rules to be broken.

Please send sheet into school by Thursday 13" June 2024.

N .\ .\ .\ ‘\ .\ °\ .\ ‘\ .\ ‘\ .\ ‘\ .\ ‘\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\

N .\ .\ .\ ‘\ .\ ‘\ .\ o\ .\ o\ .\ o\ .\ o\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\ .\

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

Ve

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

Ve

Ve

7/

7/

Ve

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

Ve

Ve

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

7/

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

Ve

N


https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=hZUkI48I&id=5DECB25CBA9FAA3A3E2FB6A59FE8E5DB251F496E&thid=OIP.hZUkI48IQJwebjbtPs2drAAAAA&mediaurl=http://under30ceo.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/break-rules_38716738_XS1.jpg&exph=307&expw=391&q=break+the+rules+&simid=607988731637336636&selectedIndex=30&adlt=strict
https://www.bing.com/images/search?view=detailV2&ccid=hZUkI48I&id=5DECB25CBA9FAA3A3E2FB6A59FE8E5DB251F496E&thid=OIP.hZUkI48IQJwebjbtPs2drAAAAA&mediaurl=http://under30ceo.com/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/break-rules_38716738_XS1.jpg&exph=307&expw=391&q=break+the+rules+&simid=607988731637336636&selectedIndex=30&adlt=strict

